IO
N
IZ
A
T
IO
N
 S

Controls 4 keys: Up, Down, Esc, Select
Input/output
Signals
IRDA compatible 2-way InfraRed communication.
Operating
Distance
Infrared range operates at a min of 2 ft. and max of 10 ft.; 22-degree cone
of operation from the transmitter
Power Two 1.5V batteries
Life Battery life approx. 60 hrs in full operation, 500 hrs in sleep mode
Certifications
19-5225S-M-01 Rev 2 51
5.2 Parts & Accessories
AeroBars
Accessories
91-5225SU-22R 22” AeroBar with Ultraclean (Silicon) Emitter Points (5)
91-5225SU-28R 28” AeroBar with Ultraclean (Silicon) Emitter Points (7)
91-5225SU-44R 44” AeroBar with Ultraclean (Silicon) Emitter Points (9)
91-5225SU-64R 64” AeroBar with Ultraclean (Silicon) Emitter Points (13)
91-5225SU-84R 84” AeroBar with Ultraclean (Silicon) Emitter Points (17)
91-5225SU-36R
36” AeroBar with Ultraclean (Silicon) Emitter Points (8), 2-load port
configuration
91-5225SU-56R